Makine Priz

Uriin Kodu :
Barkod :

IP Sinifi :

Amper :

Volt :

Hertz :

Kutup :

GOvde Malzemesi :

Iletken Malzemesi :

Gram :
Kutu :
Koli :

BC1-4504-7413
8698523906163
IP67

63A

380V-450V
50Hz - 60Hz
3P+E

Polyamid 6

MS 58

593,7

24




109,00

85,00

2112,00

u

__ @PUNCH 280,00

111,00



